Charles Davies Memorial Trophy

Year
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Boat
Sayonara
Ghost llI
Lill

Adios

Lill

Tikki
Ghost llI
Ann
Leander
Jock Robbie
Cynthia ll
Leander
Debutant
Leander
Saracen
Jock Robbie
Chip
Saracen
Nautilus IV
Rawhiti
Cambria
Rawhiti
Adios I
Aeolus
Cambria
Shadow
Bluebird 1lI
Charisma
Hotspur
Aeolus
Maj Britt

Krystle
Patricia
Rage
Orange Peel
Karabos VIii
Karabos VIII
Kirribilli 11
Karabos VIl
Abracadbra
Imagination
Imagination

Red Baron AUS 181

Imagination
Sidewinder
Rage

Amazing Grace

Whim
Riga

Indulgence
Shapes
Taranui
Whimsical
KarabosIX

Helm and Crew

NG Booth

HC Brooke, JA Lawson, AJ Cain

JH Linacre

NG Booth

JH Linacre

K Storey

J Searle, J Bryson, S Gibson

EA Boyes, RA Johnston, J Bailey

FA (Tony) Manford, R Day, G McK Thompson
J Cuneo, T Anderson, J Ferguson

J Cuneo, T Anderson, J Ferguson

FA (Tony) Manford, R Day, G McK Thompson
P Sundelin, U Sundelin, J Sundelin

FA (Tony) Manford, R Day, G McK Thompson
SH Parker, DC Cruikshank, RM Evans
.H Piggott

Ediss Boyes, John Bailey, Georgei Pickers
SH Parker, DC Cruikshank, R Pyvis

H Trotter, J Bauer, G Ingram

EF Albert, D Dias, M Meier

B Calvert, E Laing, T Watts

EF Albert, DV Dias, P Murray

RA Donohue, | Porter, M Hopkins

B Lynn, J Nichols, A Lynn

E Laing, T Watts, M Chalmers

RI Abikhair, D Robertson, R Moore

AGB Lynn, A Bell, RS McAllister

P Bowman, J Treadgold, M Lankaster
W Packer, | Campbell, G Howie

RBB Lynn, RB Lynn, RJ Timms

SE Boyes, L Brown, L Behrens

not recorded

SE Boyes, S Jackson, S Peel

J Gordon, A Burnett, R Donaldson

PM Jackman, A Wise, C Keil

G Wilson, R Wookey, T Smith

N Rogers, L Behrens, A Burnett

N Rogers, L Behrens, A Burnett

D Graney, M Graney, M Jones

N Longworth, lan MacDiarmid, S Clark
A Moody, H Wardrop, J Roche

J Wilson, M Whitnall, S Clark

J Wilson, M Whitnall, S Clark

T Lynn, M Lynn, M Kelt

| McDiarmid, D Baines, J Wilson

C Ryves, D Sargent, S Hadlow

N Rogers, L Behrens, C Keil
A Moody, C Stanton, G Brunt

G Ingate, C Ingate, M Dorling
I McCrossin, M Burke, R Hall
not recorded

not recorded

not recorded

R Campbell, R Nel, S Nash

W Breit, Roger Hickman, Dan Morrow & Kim Kettleby
G Anderson, D McAullay, A Jackson & L Anderson

G Ingate, D Giles, B Sheridan
N Rogers, L Behrens, S Burrows



2017

2018
2019
2020

2024

Whimsical
Linnea
Olinghi
Karabos IX
Karabos IX

G Ingate, D Giles, A Walsh

R Hammond, S Anderson, A Phillips

C Ten Wolde, J Ten Wolde, P Andrade, J Holan
N Rogers, L Behrens, O Burnell

Nick Rogers, L Behrens, LUpton



